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Editions
Hint

10DO Daily Only 10Wks @ $12 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 70 DOR10-DO

10DS Daily&Sun 10Wks @ $20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 70 DSR10-DS/FT2

10MF Mon-Fri 10Wks @ $10.00 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 70 MFR10-MF

10SO Sunday 10Wks @ $10.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 SOR10-SO/FT2

1999 $19.99 Special Offer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 364 DSU52

20DS Daily&Sun 20WK Sizzler 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 140 DSH20-DS

20SO Sunday 20Wk Sizzler 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 140 SOH20-SO

26DS Daily&Sun 26Wk@$47.06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSNY6-DS

26NY Daily&Sun 26Wk@$59.02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSNYT

26SO Sunday 26Wks@$20.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 182 SONY6-SO

DJ  2 Daily & 1 Sun 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

DO  Daily Only 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

DO12 Daily+Free Sunday 12Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 84 DOD12-DS

DS  Daily & Sunday 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DX  Will Call Vacation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E20 Daily&Sun $2.50/Wk 20W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 140 DSE20

E52 Daily&Sun $1.89/Wk 52W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 364 DSE52/ERP7

EMDS Daily&Sunday Employee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1EMP-DS

EMSO Sunday Only Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 1EMP-SO

F08 Sun + Free Daily 8Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 DS

F08S Daily&Sun 30% Off 8Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 DSRPT

F12 Sun + Free Daily 12Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 84 SO

F12B Sun + Free Daily /DS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 84 DS

F13 Sun + Free Daily 13Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 91 SO

F13B Sun + Free Daily /DS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 91 DS

F20 Sun + Free Daily 20Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 140 SOR20

FP16 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 16Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 112 DSF16

FP26 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 26Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSF26

FP52 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 52Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 364 DSF52

FS  Stop, NoPayment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HDS Daily & Sunday HDS 26W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSHPO-DS

HSO Sunday Only HSO 26Wks 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 182 SOHPO-SO

KD7 Daily&Sunday & KD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 KD

MF  Monday-Friday 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

NS  No Service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NYD7 Daily&Sun $47.07 26Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSNYD7-DS

NYS7 Sunday Only 20.07 26Wk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 182 SONYD7-SO

NYU7 Daily&Sun $59.02 26Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 182 DSNYU7-DS

S10D $1.99 Daily&Sun 10Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 70 DSS10-DS

S10S $0.99 Sundays 10Wk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 SOS10-SO

S12S Sunday $12 for 12 Wks 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 84 SOCCP-SO

S20D $1.99 Daily&Sun 20Wk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 140 DSS20-DS

S20S $0.99 Sundays 20Wk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 140 SOS20-SO

S2DS Daily + 2 Sun Special 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

S2SO Two Sunday Special 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

S4DS Daily & Sunday SS4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 364 DS

S4SO Sunday SS4 Special 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 364 SO

SD  1 Daily & 2 Sun 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

SO  Sunday Only 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

T4DS Daily&Sun TD4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28 DSTD4-DS

T4SO Sunday TD4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 SOTD4-SO

T8DS TD8 - DS 8Wks for $16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 DSTD8-DS

T8SO TD8 - SO 8Wks for $8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 56 SOTD8-SO

TF4 Test Free 4 Weeks 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 DSTF4

TFS Test Free Sunday 8Wks 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 DSTFS

TO  2 Week Trial Offer DS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 NSFT1

WE  Weekend 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Edition Edition Name Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Enter the per paper charge for these editions.  Use 0 for free papers.  Be sure to review the 
generated rates for these editions. Cleck Next when ready to continue.

Rate Effective: Monday, July 12, 2004

Duration
in Days Rate

10DO Daily Only 10Wks @ $12 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.0000 70 $12.00

10DS Daily&Sun 10Wks @ $20 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.8000 70 $20.00

10MF Mon-Fri 10Wks @ $10.00 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.0000 0.0000 70 $10.00

10SO Sunday 10Wks @ $10.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.0000 70 $10.00

1999 $19.99 Special Offer 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 364 $78.00

20DS Daily&Sun 20WK Sizzler 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.7500 140 $36.00

20SO Sunday 20Wk Sizzler 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.7500 140 $15.00

26DS Daily&Sun 26Wk@$47.06 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.7715 182 $47.06

26NY Daily&Sun 26Wk@$59.02 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1284 1.5000 182 $59.02

26SO Sunday 26Wks@$20.06 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.7715 182 $20.06

DO12 Daily+Free Sunday 12Wk 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.0000 84 $25.20

E20 Daily&Sun $2.50/Wk 20W 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 1.5000 140 $50.00

E52 Daily&Sun $1.89/Wk 52W 0.0650 0.0650 0.0650 0.0650 0.0650 0.0650 1.5000 364 $98.28

F08 Sun + Free Daily 8Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 56 $12.00

F08S Daily&Sun 30% Off 8Wk 0.2450 0.2450 0.2450 0.2450 0.2450 0.2450 1.0500 56 $20.16

F12 Sun + Free Daily 12Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 84 $18.00

F12B Sun + Free Daily /DS 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 84 $18.00

F13 Sun + Free Daily 13Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 91 $19.50

F13B Sun + Free Daily /DS 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 91 $19.50

F20 Sun + Free Daily 20Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5000 140 $30.00

FP16 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 16Wk 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.7500 112 $28.80

FP26 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 26Wk 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.7500 182 $46.80

FP52 Daily&Sun 1/2 Off 52Wk 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.7500 364 $93.60

HDS Daily & Sunday HDS 26W 0.1550 0.1550 0.1550 0.1550 0.1550 0.1550 0.7500 182 $43.68

HSO Sunday Only HSO 26Wks 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.7500 182 $19.50

NYD7 Daily&Sun $47.07 26Wk 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.1731 0.7719 182 $47.07

NYS7 Sunday Only 20.07 26Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.7719 182 $20.07

NYU7 Daily&Sun $59.02 26Wk 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1283 0.1284 1.5000 182 $59.02

S10D $1.99 Daily&Sun 10Wk 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.9900 70 $19.90

S10S $0.99 Sundays 10Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.9900 70 $9.90

S12S Sunday $12 for 12 Wks 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.0000 84 $12.00

S20D $1.99 Daily&Sun 20Wk 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.9900 140 $39.80

S20S $0.99 Sundays 20Wk 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.9900 140 $19.80

S4DS Daily & Sunday SS4 0.2500 0.2500 0.2500 0.2500 0.2500 0.2500 1.1900 364 $139.88

S4SO Sunday SS4 Special 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.2000 364 $62.40

T4DS Daily&Sun TD4 0.2083 0.2083 0.2083 0.2083 0.2083 0.2083 1.0000 28 $9.00

T4SO Sunday TD4 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.0000 28 $4.00

T8DS TD8 - DS 8Wks for $16 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 0.1667 1.0000 56 $16.00

T8SO TD8 - SO 8Wks for $8 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.0000 56 $8.00

TF4 Test Free 4 Weeks 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.1750 0.7500 56 $14.40

TFS Test Free Sunday 8Wks 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.3500 0.0000 56 $16.80

TO  2 Week Trial Offer DS 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14 $0.00

Next >> Do not click Next until you have entered rates for all new editions.
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